9:23 AM SOMERSET COUNTY MEGA SHOW

A TABLE & CHAIR ORDER
March 13, 2018

EXHIBITOR BOOTH NUMBER

ENTRANCE, TICKETS A

LOADED WHEELBARROW, 1ST PRIZE B

WALL OF SPONSORS C

LITERATURE TABLE D

DOOR PRIZE REGISTRATION E

GRAND PRIZE 8 X 12 GARDEN SHED F

LARGE SCREEN SPONSOR DISPLAY G

EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION FOR SET UP H

1ST SUMMIT BANK 53

ALLEGHENY LUTHERAN SOCIAL MINISTRIES 82

ANCHOR HOMES OF LGC 96

AVON BY APRIL HAHN 168,169

BATH FITTER 44,45

BEGGS BROTHERS PRINTING LTD 17

BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PLUMBING 113, 114

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOME SERVICES 110

BERLIN LUMBER COMPANY 37,38

BRACKEN WATERPROOFING 86

BUDGET BLINDS OF SOUTH JOHNSTOWN 92

CAMP HARMONY 136

CARL WALKER METZGAR 138

CITIZENS NEIGHBORHOOD BANK 88

COCOA EXCHANGE, THE 171

COLUMBIA GAS OF PENNSYLVANIA 30

COMCAST / XFINITY 77

CRAFTED BY MICHELE 166

CRAMER, LEWIS CONSTRUCTION, inC. 34

DAILY AMERICAN 28

DB HOMES INC 52

DEIST, ALICE COUNTRY CRAFTS 167

DEPENDABLE LAWN SERVICE INC 54

EAT EM UP TRUCK, THE 150

ELECTROLUX 85

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 62

FIRST PEOPLES COMMUNITY FEDERAL CR UNION 78,79

FLOORING SOLUTIONS BY HOUPT, LLC 70,71

GRAMMIE MAM'S HOMEMADE SWEETS 176

GRAY SPACE DEFENSE 12

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 164

HEMMINGER HOMES, INC. 13

HOME DEPOT 15,16

HUMANE SOCIETY OF SOMERSET COUNTY 135

IDEAL PRECAST 42,43

INCO BEVERAGE 145

INNOVATIVE INSULATION & HOME IMPROVEMENT 83

INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION 94

INVISIBLE FENCE BRAND 106

JAGER AND FRIENDS DOG PARK 133

KEYSTATE METALS LLC 48,49,50,59,60,61

KID'S WORKSHOP 14

KITCHEN SAVER 36
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KNEPPER INSURANCE GROUP

KR COMMUNICATIONS

LAMAR COMPANIES ¢

LAUREL ASPHALT LLC

LAUREL VISTA FARMS

LEAFFILTER NORTH OF PA, LLC
LOWES HOME IMPROVEMENT

MANCO CONTRACTING

MEDEXPRESS URGENT CARE

MID ATLANTIC WATERPROOFING
MILLER POOLS INC

MOSTOLLER CONST./A1 GARAGE DOOR
MOUNTAIN TOP CUSTOM KITCHENS & BATHS
MY GIRLS DELI & CATERING LLC

NFP CORP

NORTHWOOD REALTY SERVICES

OLD EARTH GRAND RENTAL STATION
OLDE TOWNE BAKERY AND CAFE
PAINTERS FLAVORED KETTLE KORN
PAPPY D'S BBQ HOG ROASTS & TUNES
PENN STATE MASTER GARDENERS
PINK ZEBRA HOME, ANGIE DITZLER
PRITTS CATERING & CONCESSIONS
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

RMG

SAFE GUARDS 4 HER

SCHEFFELS INC

SCRUBS 911

SDC BUILDING CENTER, INC.
SECURITY ONE LLC

SERVPRO OF SOMERSET COUNTY & WESTMONT

SEVEN SPRINGS MOUNTAIN RESORT
SHAFFERS BOTTLED GAS, INC.

SHANE SHAFFER INC

SHAWNEE STRUCTURES

SHEPLEY, HAROLD & ASSOCIATES

SNYDER GENERAL SERVICES LLC
SOLARSHIELD HOME IMPROVEMENT
SOMERSET CLASSIFIEDS, LLC

SOMERSET COUNTY ANIMAL RESPONSE TEAM
SOMERSET COUNTY BUILDERS ASSOCIATION
SOMERSET COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SOMERSET COUNTY FARMERS MARKET INC
SOMERSET COUNTY FLAG COMMITTEE
SOMERSET COUNTY TECHNOLOGY CENTER
SOMERSET HOSPITAL

SOMERSET RELAY FOR LIFE TEAM MOWRY
SOMERSET RURAL ELECTRIC

SOMERSET STRUCTURES

SOMERSET TECH CTR BLOOD PRESSURE STATION

SOMERSET TRUST COMPANY

102
29
170
103
143
22

81
101
177

9

51

;

75
153
21

18
179
151
182
155
41
174
152
64, 65
97
172
173
8
19,20
100
76
109
39,40,185
46,47
26,27,180
10

11

84

3

134

144
184
137
140
139
73,74
63,181
80

5,6

Page 2 of 3



9:23 AM
03/13/18

EXHIBITOR

SOMERSET COUNTY MEGA SHOW

TABLE & CHAIR ORDER
March 13, 2018

BOOTH NUMBER

STACEY'S UNIQUE HOMEMADE CANDY
STATE FARM INSURANCE, JERRY PYLES

STEFANO, SENATOR PAT
STONER QUALITY WATER INC
STONERIDGE DESIGN INC

TC'S COUNTRY COOKIN'

TRI STAR SOMERSET INC
TWOMBLY CONTRACTING LLC
UMH PROPERTIES, INC.
UPTOWN WORKS

USSCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
WEST CENTRAL EQUIPMENT LLC
WHISPERING PINES FURNITURE
WINDOW WORLD

YAK SHAK

YODER EQUIPMENT LLC
ZAIGER MECHANICAL

178

35

142
147,148,149
165

154

157

87

23

8

33

55-58, 66-69, 183
111,112
31,32
104,105
89,90

24,25
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