SOMERSET COUNTY MEGA SHOW TABLE & CHAIR ORDER

March 13, 2018

EXHIBITOR	BOOTH NUMBER
ENTRANCE, TICKETS	Α
LOADED WHEELBARROW, 1ST PRIZE	В
WALL OF SPONSORS	С
LITERATURE TABLE	D
DOOR PRIZE REGISTRATION	E
GRAND PRIZE 8 X 12 GARDEN SHED	F
LARGE SCREEN SPONSOR DISPLAY	G
EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION FOR SET UP	Н
1ST SUMMIT BANK	53
ALLEGHENY LUTHERAN SOCIAL MINISTRIES	82
ANCHOR HOMES OF LGC	96
AVON BY APRIL HAHN	168,169
BATH FITTER	44,45
BEGGS BROTHERS PRINTING LTD	17
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PLUMBING	113, 114
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOME SERVICES	110
BERLIN LUMBER COMPANY	37,38
BRACKEN WATERPROOFING	86
BUDGET BLINDS OF SOUTH JOHNSTOWN	92
CAMP HARMONY	136
CARL WALKER METZGAR	138
CITIZENS NEIGHBORHOOD BANK	88
COCOA EXCHANGE, THE	171
COLUMBIA GAS OF PENNSYLVANIA	30
COMCAST / XFINITY	77
CRAFTED BY MICHELE	166
CRAMER, LEWIS CONSTRUCTION, inC.	34
DAILY AMERICAN	28
DB HOMES INC	52
DEIST, ALICE COUNTRY CRAFTS	167
DEPENDABLE LAWN SERVICE INC	54
EAT EM UP TRUCK, THE	150
ELECTROLUX	85
FIRST NATIONAL BANK	62
FIRST PEOPLES COMMUNITY FEDERAL CR UNION	78, 79
FLOORING SOLUTIONS BY HOUPT, LLC	70,71
GRAMMIE MAM'S HOMEMADE SWEETS	176
GRAY SPACE DEFENSE	12
GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY	164
HEMMINGER HOMES, INC.	13
HOME DEPOT	15,16
HUMANE SOCIETY OF SOMERSET COUNTY	135
IDEAL PRECAST	42,43
INCO BEVERAGE	145
INNOVATIVE INSULATION & HOME IMPROVEMENT	83
INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION	94
INVISIBLE FENCE BRAND	106
JAGER AND FRIENDS DOG PARK	133
KEYSTATE METALS LLC	48,49,50,59,60,61
KID'S WORKSHOP	14
KITCHEN SAVER	36

SOMERSET COUNTY MEGA SHOW TABLE & CHAIR ORDER

March 13, 2018

EXHIBITOR	BOOTH NUMBER
KNEPPER INSURANCE GROUP	102
KR COMMUNICATIONS	29
LAMAR COMPANIES c	170
LAUREL ASPHALT LLC	103
LAUREL VISTA FARMS	143
LEAFFILTER NORTH OF PA, LLC	22
LOWES HOME IMPROVEMENT	81
MANCO CONTRACTING	101
MEDEXPRESS URGENT CARE	177
MID ATLANTIC WATERPROOFING	9
MILLER POOLS INC	51
MOSTOLLER CONST./A1 GARAGE DOOR	7
MOUNTAIN TOP CUSTOM KITCHENS & BATHS	75
MY GIRLS DELI & CATERING LLC	153
NFP CORP	21
NORTHWOOD REALTY SERVICES	18
OLD EARTH GRAND RENTAL STATION	179
OLDE TOWNE BAKERY AND CAFE	151
PAINTERS FLAVORED KETTLE KORN	182
PAPPY D'S BBQ HOG ROASTS & TUNES	155
PENN STATE MASTER GARDENERS	41
PINK ZEBRA HOME, ANGIE DITZLER	174
PRITTS CATERING & CONCESSIONS	152
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN	64, 65
RMG	97
SAFE GUARDS 4 HER	172
SCHEFFELS INC	173
SCRUBS 911	98
SDC BUILDING CENTER, INC.	19,20
SECURITY ONE LLC	100
SERVPRO OF SOMERSET COUNTY & WESTMONT	76
SEVEN SPRINGS MOUNTAIN RESORT	109
SHAFFERS BOTTLED GAS, INC.	39,40,185
SHANE SHAFFER INC	46,47
SHAWNEE STRUCTURES	26,27,180
SHEPLEY, HAROLD & ASSOCIATES	10
SNYDER GENERAL SERVICES LLC	11
SOLARSHIELD HOME IMPROVEMENT	84
SOMERSET CLASSIFIEDS, LLC	3
SOMERSET COUNTY ANIMAL RESPONSE TEAM	134
SOMERSET COUNTY BUILDERS ASSOCIATION	1
SOMERSET COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	2
SOMERSET COUNTY FARMERS MARKET INC	144
SOMERSET COUNTY FLAG COMMITTEE	184
SOMERSET COUNTY TECHNOLOGY CENTER	137
SOMERSET HOSPITAL	140
SOMERSET RELAY FOR LIFE TEAM MOWRY	139
SOMERSET RURAL ELECTRIC	73,74
SOMERSET STRUCTURES	63,181
SOMERSET TECH CTR BLOOD PRESSURE STATION	80
SOMERSET TRUST COMPANY	5,6

SOMERSET COUNTY MEGA SHOW TABLE & CHAIR ORDER

March 13, 2018

EXHIBITOR	BOOTH NUMBER
STACEY'S UNIQUE HOMEMADE CANDY	178
STATE FARM INSURANCE, JERRY PYLES	35
STEFANO, SENATOR PAT	142
STONER QUALITY WATER INC	147,148,149
STONERIDGE DESIGN INC	165
TC'S COUNTRY COOKIN'	154
TRI STAR SOMERSET INC	157
TWOMBLY CONTRACTING LLC	87
UMH PROPERTIES, INC.	23
UPTOWN WORKS	8
USSCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	33
WEST CENTRAL EQUIPMENT LLC	55-58, 66-69, 183
WHISPERING PINES FURNITURE	111,112
WINDOW WORLD	31,32
YAK SHAK	104,105
YODER EQUIPMENT LLC	89,90
ZAIGER MECHANICAL	24,25